Outside Catering

Drinks List

ABV% £Price

Beer

Fosters 4.0% £5.00
Carlsberg Export 4.8% £5.00
San Miguel 5.0% £5.00
Breda 4.8% £5.50
Stella Artois 4.6% £5.50
John Smith's 3.6% £5.50
Guinness 4.1% £5.50
Peroni (Btl) 5.1% £5.50
Corona (Btl) 4.5% £5.50

Cider
Thatchers Gold 4.8% £5.00
Thatchers Haze 4.5% £5.00
Strongbow 4.5% £5.50
Rocquettes 6.0% £5.50
Rekorderlig (Btl) 4.0% £6.00
Aspall (Btl) 5.5% £6.00
Magners (Btl) 4.5% £6.00

Sueco Outside Catering of PO Box 319, 1* Floor, Caslon Court, Pitronnerie Road, St Peter Port, GY1 2RW T: 01481 700904

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola, Diet Coke
Lemonade, Fanta Orange
Britvic Tonic, Slimline, Soda
J20, Appletizer, Red Bull

Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Lemon
Fever Tree Tonic Selection
Belu Still Water

Belu Sparkling Water

Orange, Cloudy Apple Juice 1L

Cranberry, Pineapple Juice 1L

Sparkling Elderflower 1L

Low Alcohol
San Miguel 0.0%
Peroni Libera 0.0%

Guiness Draught 0.0%
Thatchers Zero 0.0%

Rekorderlig <0.2%

Please note that all products are subject to availability

Email team@sueco.gg Web https://sueco.gg

£Price

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£7.00

£7.50

£8.50

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50





