

Drinks List

	ABV%	£Price		£Price
Beer			Soft Drinks	
Fosters	4.0%	£5.00	Coca Cola, Diet Coke	£2.00
Carlsberg Export	4.8%	£5.00	Lemonade, Fanta Orange	£2.00
San Miguel	5.0%	£5.00	Britvic Tonic, Slimline, Soda	£2.00
Breda	4.8%	£5.50	J2O, Appletizer, Red Bull	£2.50
Stella Artois	4.6%	£5.50	Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Lemon	£3.00
John Smith's	3.6%	£5.50	Fever Tree Tonic Selection	£3.00
Guinness	4.1%	£5.50	Belu Still Water	£4.50
Peroni (Btl)	5.1%	£5.50	Belu Sparkling Water	£4.50
Corona (Btl)	4.5%	£5.50	Orange, Cloudy Apple Juice 1L	£7.00
		_	Cranberry, Pineapple Juice 1L	£7.50
Cider			Sparkling Elderflower 1L	£8.50
Thatchers Gold	4.8%	£5.00		
Thatchers Haze	4.5%	£5.00	Low Alcohol	
Strongbow	4.5%	£5.50	San Miguel 0.0%	£4.00
Rocquettes	6.0%	£5.50	Peroni Libera 0.0%	£4.00
Rekorderlig (Btl)	4.0%	£6.00	Guiness Draught 0.0%	£5.00
Aspall (Btl)	5.5%	£6.00	Thatchers Zero 0.0%	£5.00
Magners (Btl)	4.5%	£6.00	Rekorderlig <0.2%	£5.50

Please note that all products are subject to availability